
Bacton
Cllr Andrew Mellen Yellow West Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Battisford and Ringshall
Cllr Daniel Pratt Blue Central Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Refurbishment of men's toilets at the Punch Bowl Inn CIC Punch Bowl CIC Ltd £2,500.00 £2,500.00

Total £2,500.00 £2,500.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £2,500.00
Unspent £7,500.00



Blakenham
Cllr Adrienne Marriott Blue Central Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Replacement ice-cream freezer and associated costs for community shop Somersham & District Community Shop £930.80 £930.80

Total £930.80 £930.80

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £930.80
Unspent £9,069.20



Bramford
Cllr James Caston Blue Central Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

New carpet tiles for community bar area within Bramford Sports & Leisure 
Centre

Bramford Playing Field Association £1,362.00 £1,362.00

Total £1,362.00 £1,362.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £1,362.00
Unspent £8,638.00



Chilton
Cllr Lorraine Baker Blue Urban Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Event costs Stowmarket Carnival £0.00 £0.00
Youth team kits & tackle mats Stowmarket Rugby Club £246.82 £246.82
Equipment for project supporting marginalised people The Horticultural Industry Scheme £205.43 £205.43
Counselling & advice at Red Gables Lighthouse Womens Aid £285.72 £0.00
VR Street Art with Thrive programme young people The Mix £285.72 £0.00

Total £1,023.69 £452.25

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £452.25
Unspent £9,547.75



Chilton
Cllr Terence Carter Blue Urban Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Youth team kits & tackle mats Stowmarket Rugby Club £246.82 £246.82
Equipment for project supporting marginalised people The Horticultural Industry Scheme £205.43 £205.43
Counselling & advice at Red Gables Lighthouse Womens Aid £285.72 £0.00

Total £737.97 £452.25

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £452.25
Unspent £9,547.75



Claydon and Barham
Cllr David Penny Blue Central Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Claydon and Barham
Cllr John Whitehead Blue Central Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Combs Ford
Cllr Keith Scarff Blue Urban Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Youth team kits & tackle mats Stowmarket Rugby Club £246.82 £246.82
Equipment for project supporting marginalised people The Horticultural Industry Scheme £205.43 £205.43
Combs Ford Primary after-school sports club SLM Community Leisure Charitable Trust (Everyone 

Active)
£282.06 £282.06

Counselling & advice at Red Gables Lighthouse Womens Aid £285.72 £0.00
VR Street Art with Thrive programme young people The Mix £285.72 £0.00

Total £1,305.75 £734.31

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £734.31
Unspent £9,265.69



Combs Ford
Cllr Miles Row Blue Urban Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Youth team kits & tackle mats Stowmarket Rugby Club £250.00 £250.00
Equipment for project supporting marginalised people The Horticultural Industry Scheme £205.43 £205.43
Combs Ford Primary after-school sports club SLM Community Leisure Charitable Trust (Everyone 

Active)
£282.06 £282.06

Total £737.49 £737.49

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £737.49
Unspent £9,262.51



Debenham
Cllr Teresa Davis Yellow East Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Art Exhibition feather flags with bases & wall mounted baby changing unit Debenham Parish Church Art Exhibition £420.35 £420.35

80th anniversary VE Day event Bedingfield Parish Council £250.00 £250.00
Deben river water testing equipment Debenham Green Team £860.00 £860.00

Total £1,530.35 £1,530.35

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £1,530.35
Unspent £8,469.65



Elmswell and Woolpit
Cllr Jen Overett Blue North Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Elmswell and Woolpit
Cllr Sarah Mansel Blue North Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Eye
Cllr Lucy Elkin Yellow West Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Fressingfield
Cllr Lavinia Hadingham Yellow East Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Fressingfield Shed disability ramps Fressingfield Shed £732.00 £732.00

Total £732.00 £732.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £732.00
Unspent £9,268.00



Gislingham
Cllr Rowland Warboys Yellow West Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Haughley, Stowupland and Wetherden
Cllr Janet Pearson Blue North Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Upgrade and repair work to Haughley Pavilion King George's Field, Haughley £1,000.00 £0.00

Total £1,000.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Haughley, Stowupland and Wetherden
Vacant Blue North Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Hoxne and Worlingworth
Cllr Matthew Hicks Yellow East Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Hoxne Community Day event costs Hoxne Pavilion & Playing Field £500.00 £500.00

Total £500.00 £500.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £500.00
Unspent £9,500.00



Mendlesham
Cllr Andrew Stringer Yellow East Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Needham Market
Cllr Ross Piper Blue Urban Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

New storage shed Needham Market Bowls Club £538.23 £0.00
Youth team kits Needham Market Phoenix Youth Football Club £1,182.06 £0.00

Total £1,720.29 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Needham Market
Cllr Terry Lawrence Blue Urban Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Youth team kits Needham Market Phoenix Youth Football Club £1,182.06 £0.00
New storage shed Needham Market Bowls Club £538.23 £0.00

Total £1,720.29 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Onehouse
Cllr John Matthissen Blue North Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Refurbishment of men's toilets at the Punch Bowl Inn CIC Punch Bowl CIC Ltd £500.00 £500.00

Total £500.00 £500.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £500.00
Unspent £9,500.00



Palgrave
Cllr Tim Weller Yellow West Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Purchase of a new dishwasher Brome and Oakley Village Hall £600.00 £600.00

Total £600.00 £600.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £600.00
Unspent £9,400.00



Rattlesden
Cllr Nicky Willshere Blue North Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Event costs Rattlesden International Bake Off Volunteers £1,200.00 £1,200.00

Total £1,200.00 £1,200.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £1,200.00
Unspent £8,800.00



Rickinghall
Cllr Gilly Morgan Yellow West Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



St Peter's
Cllr Ollie Walters Blue Urban Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Youth team kits & tackle mats Stowmarket Rugby Club £246.82 £246.82
Equipment for project supporting marginalised people The Horticultural Industry Scheme £205.43 £205.43
Counselling & advice at Red Gables Lighthouse Womens Aid £285.72 £0.00
VR Street Art with Thrive programme young people The Mix £285.72 £0.00

Total £1,023.69 £452.25

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £452.25
Unspent £9,547.75



Stonham
Cllr Nicholas Hardingham Blue North Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Stow Thorney
Cllr Colin Lay Blue Urban Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Event costs Stowmarket Carnival £1,000.00 £0.00
Youth team kits & tackle mats Stowmarket Rugby Club £246.82 £246.82
Equipment for project supporting marginalised people The Horticultural Industry Scheme £205.42 £205.42
Counselling & advice at Red Gables Lighthouse Womens Aid £285.72 £0.00
VR Street Art with Thrive programme young people The Mix £285.72 £0.00

Total £2,023.68 £452.24

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £452.24
Unspent £9,547.76



Stow Thorney
Cllr James Patchett Blue Urban Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Event costs Stowmarket Carnival £1,000.00 £0.00
Youth team kits & tackle mats Stowmarket Rugby Club £246.82 £246.82
Equipment for project supporting marginalised people The Horticultural Industry Scheme £205.42 £205.42
VR Street Art with Thrive programme young people The Mix £571.43 £0.00
Counselling & advice at Red Gables Lighthouse Womens Aid £285.72 £0.00

Total £2,309.39 £452.24

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £452.24
Unspent £9,547.76



Stradbroke and Laxfield
Cllr Anders Linder Yellow East Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Thurston
Cllr David Bradbury Blue North Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Thurston
Cllr Harry Richardson Blue North Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Total £0.00 £0.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £0.00
Unspent £10,000.00



Walsham-le-Willows
Cllr Richard Winch Yellow West Mid Suffolk

Project Organisation

Allocated

(application is in the process 
of being confirmed or 
processed)

Spent

(application has been 
approved and funding passed 
to organisation)

Installation of new heating and ceiling fan for the Hall Great Ashfield Village Hall £2,058.00 £2,058.00

Total £2,058.00 £2,058.00

Totals

Budget £10,000.00
Spent £2,058.00
Unspent £7,942.00


